
Bus Route Report for All Locations

Route ID: Pink  Bus Number: Pink  Bus Driver: 
Bus Stop Distance to School Bus Stop Time

1164 Waterloo Rd 7:25 AM 
1294 Waterloo Rd 7:28 AM 
Cornerstone & Lone Pine 7:35 AM 
Cornerstone & Oak Crest 7:36 AM 
Ridge & Dallarda 7:37 AM 
Bountiful & Catswamp 7:40 AM 
83 Catswamp 7:41 AM 
87 Catswamp 7:41 AM 
89 Catswamp 7:42 AM 
103 Catswamp 7:43 AM 
1627 County Rt 517 7:45 AM 
Cardinal 7:50 AM 
Sandpiper 7:52 AM 
Mountain Villa 8:00 AM 
22 Old Hackettstown Rd 8:06 AM 
Allamuchy School 8:06 AM 

Route ID: Pink PM  Bus Number: Pink  Bus Driver: 
Bus Stop Distance to School Bus Stop Time

Allamuchy School 3:10 PM 
Mountain Villa 3:15 PM 
22 Old Hackettstown Rd 3:22 PM 
Cardinal 3:30 PM 
Sandpiper 3:32 PM 
1627 County Rt 517 3:35 PM 
Cornerstone & Lone Pine 3:37 PM 
Cornerstone & Oak Crest 3:37 PM 
Ridge & Dallarda 3:38 PM 
Bountiful & Catswamp 3:40 PM 
83 Catswamp 3:41 PM 
87 Catswamp 3:42 PM 



89 Catswamp 3:42 PM 
103 Catswamp 3:43 PM 
1164 Waterloo Rd 3:50 PM 
1294 Waterloo Rd 3:52 PM 


